

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-0)291	Version:	2	Name:	Oakland-Alameda County Coliseum	Complex	
Туре:	City	Resolution			Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/15	5/2012			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council		
On agenda:	2/28	8/2012			Final action	a: 3/6/2012		
Title:	Fror	Subject: Oakland-Alameda County Coliseum Complex From: Office Of Neighborhood Investment Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:						
Sponsors	Spo For And	1) A Resolution Authorizing An Exclusive Negotiating Agreement With JRDV Urban International, HKS Sports And Entertainment, HKS Inc., And Forest City Real Estate Services LLC, Or Affiliated Entities, For Development Of The Coliseum City Project At The Oakland-Alameda County Coliseum Complex And Environs, And Authorizing Predevelopment Funding Of The Developer's Planning Work In An Amount Not To Exceed \$1.6 Million; And						
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections	:							
Attachments:	1. View Report.pdf, 2. 83746 CMS.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result	
3/6/2012	2	Meeting c Council	f the Oakla	and C	City	Adopted	Pass	
2/28/2012	2		nity & Econ nent Comm			Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass	
2/16/2012	1	*Rules &	Legislation	Com	nmittee	Scheduled		
Subject	Ookland Alamada County Calicoum Complex							

Subject: Oakland-Alameda County Coliseum Complex

From: Office Of Neighborhood Investment

Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

1) A Resolution Authorizing An Exclusive Negotiating Agreement With JRDV Urban International, HKS Sports And Entertainment, HKS Inc., And Forest City Real Estate Services LLC, Or Affiliated Entities, For Development Of The Coliseum City Project At The Oakland-Alameda County Coliseum Complex And Environs, And Authorizing Predevelopment Funding Of The Developer's Planning Work In An Amount Not To Exceed \$1.6 Million; And